Resultater — Park Tour 2018 - Etape 3

2018-05-22

OBS: Igbere markeret med (*) lober uden for konkurrence

Bane 1 (Svaer) 3050 meter (60 /60)

Placering
1.

N OR®ON

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Navn

Rikke Holm

Keld Hinge Krogsgaard
Sara Lysemose
Rasmus Harfot
Peter Kilden Jensen
Jan Thomsen
Henning Hansen
Michael Straube
Frank Krog Jensen
Britta Ank Pedersen
Hane Fredberg

Per Dahl

Thomas Als

Anders Harfot

Lars Sgrensen

Finn Arildsen

Ole Sggaard
Annebirgitte Als
Anne Mgller Skaug
Kent Kragh

Mariann Kejser
Morten kjeer
Thomas Kokholm
Allan Thesbjerg
Andreas Bock Bjgrnsen
Camilla Dalgaard
Camilla Sggaard
Carsten Bai

Casper Staehelin Blakskjaer
Elanor Henriksen
Elise Keller

Felix Isaksen

Finn Ingwersen
Grethe Aneeus

Greti Pentek

Hans Jgrgen Vad
Henrik Henriksen
Jacob Mikkelsen
Jeppe Kejser Dahl Jensen
Jonas Kokholm

Kaj Isaksen

Karen Sieg

Kenneth Thonsgaard
Mads Mgller Skaug
Martin Busch
Mathias Mgnster
Matyas Pentek
Mette Kokholm
Morten O. Jgrgensen
Niels Dalgaard
Niklas Mgnster

Per Mgnster

Rebeka Vincze

Klub

Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan Arhus
Horsens OK
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
Horsens OK
OK Pan Arhus
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan Arhus
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan Arhus
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Viborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan Arhus
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Klublgs

OK Pan Arhus
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

MeOS 2018-05-24 21:36:23, Bane 1 (Sveer), (1/3)

Tid
23:18
23:22
23:53
25:06
25:14
25:46
26:03
26:09
26:47
29:26
31:01
31:27
31:47
32:39
34:29
35:15
36:18
40:09
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Efter nr. 1

+0:04
+0:35
+1:48
+1:56
+2:28
+2:45
+2:51
+3:29
+6:08
+7:43
+8:09
+8:29
+9:21
+11:11
+11:57
+13:00
+16:51



Bane 2 (Sveer kort) 2400 meter (18/18)

Placering
1.

NooakroN

Rikke Vide Markussen
Stefan Keller
Susanne Thyssen
Seren Mgller Skaug
Theresa Skouboe
Thomas Emil Jensen
Thomas Guldmann

Navn

Trine Ravn

Troels Jensen

Trille Ditlevsen
Susanne Hgiberg

Karl Ditlevsen

Elin Holm Jensen
Mette Klinge Cornelius
Anne Sofie Harfot
Anton Andersen

Eline Thyssen
Henning Vide Petersen
Laura Holm

Lene Kofoed

Lone Wulf

Mads Mikkelsen
Rebecca Thyssen
Saeren Maarup

Ulrika O Jgrgensen

Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

OK Pan Arhus

Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

Klub
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab

Bane 3 (Mellemsvar) 2550 meter (11/11)

Placering
1.
2.

Navn

Henrik Jensen

Kasper Ragnslev

Alfred Keller

Benjamin Buhl

Christian Staghgj Markussen
Frederik Bgje

Johanne Skouboe

Lucas Evermann

Lukas Verhelst

Mathias Klinge Cornelius
Mikkel Balleby

Bane 4 (Let) 1950 meter (41/41)

Placering
1.

PN ORON

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Navn

Jens Jakob Steffensen
Bastian Aupitet Bjerre
Sigurd Ranslev Albrechtsen
Kristian Frederiksen
Kristine Skouboe

Jonas Mikkelsen

Asta Foli

Erik Holmegaard Otte
Gustawv riis

Amalie Lavdahl

Elna Persson

Alberte Christensen
Astrid Nielsen

Otto EImegaard Andersen
Jakob Ravn

Gry Duedal Nielsen

Klub
Silkeborg OK
Klublgs
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

Klub
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublas
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublgs
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

MeOS 2018-05-24 21:36:23, Bane 1 (Sveer), (2/3)

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
26:49
28:01
29:42
29:45
31:35
32:16
36:25

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
24:49
28:36

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

14:50
16:21
17:51
18:04
18:17
18:21
19:12
20:03
20:09
21:42
23:12
23:28
24:57
26:34
28:36
29:42

Efter nr. 1

+1:12
+2:53
+2:56
+4:46
+5:27
+9:36

Efter nr. 1

+3:47

Efter nr. 1

+1:31
+3:01
+3:14
+3:27
+3:31
+4:22
+5:13
+5:19
+6:52
+8:22
+8:38
+10:07
+11:44
+13:46
+14:52



17.
18.

Simon Tranegaard

Freja Mikkelsen

Silja Amundsen

Alma Persson

Anne Mai Meldgaard
Asbjegrn Ask Jstergaard
Carla Persson

Elias Foli

Elias Fuglgaard

Ella Kleerke Mikkelsen
Emma Lynggaard Lagoni
Eskild Nielsen

Esther Henriksen
Frederik Dehler
Frederikke Tonsgaard
Freja Duedahl Nielsen
Hannah Evermann-Gravesen
Jonas Markussen
Josephine Vide Markussen
Linus Fuglgaard

Magnus Salling

Rasmus Grgnver Efsen
Rebecca Spence

Sofie Riis

Thora Mikkelsen

Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublgs

Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublgs

Klublas

Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublas

Horsens OK
Klublgs

Horsens OK
Klublgs

MeOS 2018-05-24 21:36:23, Bane 4 (Let), (3/3)

30:12
30:16
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

+15:22
+15:26



